Opbrengsten:
Donaties

Acties
Rente
Seizoensbijdrage

Kosten:

Huur accomodaties
Activiteiten
Algemene kosten
Saldo

Dotatie voorziening jubileum

Resultaat

Beqgroting 2023

1.500,00
3.500,00
1.500,00

10.000,00

12.000,00
3.500,00

3.250,00

16.500,00

18.750,00

-2.250,00

0,00

-2.250,00

Realisatie 2023

50,00
1.223,00
1.500,00
8.794,00

11.567,00
11.201,00
10.841,00
5.286,00

27.328,00

-15.761,00

0,00

-15.761,00

Beqgroting 2024

1.000,00
2.500,00
2.000,00

10.000,00

12.000,00
2.500,00

3.250,00

15.500,00

17.750,00

-2.250,00

1.000,00

-3.250,00



